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L T
L<1M +50/-0 mm
1M<L<5M | +100/-0 mm
5M<L<10M | +100/-50 mm
Cross-Section(8:1): L>10M +1%*L

I Tight buffe fiber
N
N Aramid yarn
<
N Outer Jacket
Notes:

(1) Insertion loss(IL) < 0.3 dB
Return loss(RL)= 65 dB
(2)All materials are complied with RoHS directive
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5 @ E» TITLE LC/APC-SC/APC,SM Simplex, 2.0mm,LSZH White, xxm
4
UNIT | mm XXX DRAWN BY Ka
3 SC/APC 8° 2.0mm Simplex Connector (Green housing, Green boot ) PN y
2 LC/APC 8° 2.0mm Simplex Connector (Green housing, Green boot, Yellow heat shrink tube ) unles%_gltggmgg stated Customer P/N LWR-LCA-SCA-X CHECK BY
1 2.0mm,Simplex,SM-9/125,G652D LSZH, Optical Fiber Cable(White) DO, +0.3 fzrggular <7 | SoALE
- XXXX 0.2
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